
Jim Hetrick Invitational
Varsity Girls     Grace Camp - DeWitt, IA     10/10/2019     Overcast, Wind SE 10-20mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Bettendorf                     1    6   14   15   16   21        =  52   1:42:39.7    20:31.9    1:02.0
    2   North Scott                    7    8    9   27   28   29   37   =  79   1:45:13.3    21:02.7    1:43.4
    3   Monticello                     2   11   20   23   34   43   53   =  90   1:45:28.4    21:05.7    2:12.5
    4   Davenport Central              5   18   26   30   42   58   64   = 121   1:48:16.8    21:39.4    2:50.6
    5   Davenport Assumption          10   12   31   32   49             = 134   1:49:03.7    21:48.7    2:41.3
    6   Central DeWitt                19   24   25   44   50   59   66   = 162   1:51:02.9    22:12.6    2:19.5
    7   Clear Creek-Amana              4   33   45   46   48   56   60   = 176   1:51:56.4    22:23.3    3:07.8
    8   Davenport West                17   35   38   41   61   75   77   = 192   1:53:06.9    22:37.4    3:17.7
    9   Northeast                      3   22   40   54   80             = 199   1:58:35.6    23:43.1   10:36.8
   10   Muscatine                     13   39   51   52   55   67   71   = 210   1:54:08.7    22:49.7    3:05.0
   11   Davenport North               36   65   68   69   70   74        = 308   2:02:50.0    24:34.0    2:54.6
   12   Maquoketa                     47   63   72   73   76             = 331   2:06:28.2    25:17.6    3:57.4
   13   Wilton                        57   62   78   79   81   82        = 357   2:19:17.0    27:51.4    8:03.7

 Incomplete Teams:  Camanche, Easton Valley, Prince of Peace, West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Hannah Bientema              SO    Bettendorf                      19:50.3      6:23
      2       2   Emma Althoff                 FR    Monticello                      20:00.0      6:26
      3       3   Cenady Soenksen              FR    Northeast                       20:06.9      6:28
      4       4   Haidyn Barker                FR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:07.0      6:28
      5           Jimena Fierro                SR    West Liberty                    20:08.9      6:29
      6       5   Merin Crowder                FR    Davenport Central               20:14.4      6:31
      7       6   Sami Foht                    JR    Bettendorf                      20:14.6      6:31
      8       7   Kaitlyn Knoche               FR    North Scott                     20:19.0      6:32
      9       8   Bailey Boddicker             FR    North Scott                     20:26.6      6:35
     10       9   Abbi Lafrenz                 SR    North Scott                     20:30.1      6:36
     11      10   Taylor Quick                 SR    Davenport Assumption            20:38.8      6:39
     12      11   Karle Kramer                 SO    Monticello                      20:42.0      6:40
     13      12   Laney Fitzpatrick            JR    Davenport Assumption            20:46.1      6:41
     14      13   Rylee Blake                  SR    Muscatine                       20:47.3      6:41
     15      14   Sarah Schmidt                JR    Bettendorf                      20:50.5      6:42
     16      15   Ella Schmit                  SO    Bettendorf                      20:52.0      6:43
     17      16   Layken Bytnar                SR    Bettendorf                      20:52.3      6:43
     18      17   Kaitlyn Powell               SO    Davenport West                  20:53.4      6:43
     19      18   Lois Blackman                SO    Davenport Central               21:00.3      6:46
     20      19   Small Carly                  SR    Central DeWitt                  21:01.3      6:46
     21      20   Emily Hendricks              FR    Monticello                      21:04.9      6:47
     22      21   Peyton Bytnar                SR    Bettendorf                      21:21.9      6:53
     23      22   Grace Ketelsen               FR    Northeast                       21:25.3      6:54
     24      23   Karli Recker                 JR    Monticello                      21:28.9      6:55
     25      24   Hannah Payne                 SR    Central DeWitt                  21:40.2      6:58
     26           Annmarie Eriksen             SR    West Liberty                    21:45.8      7:00
     27      25   Kyleen Irwin                 SR    Central DeWitt                  21:50.0      7:02
     28      26   Lily Tackett                 SO    Davenport Central               21:50.8      7:02
     29      27   Sadie West                   JR    North Scott                     21:55.3      7:03
     30      28   Ava Garrard                  SO    North Scott                     22:02.3      7:06
     31      29   Grace Sindt                  JR    North Scott                     22:05.0      7:06
     32      30   Ava Soliz                    SR    Davenport Central               22:06.3      7:07
     33           Sophie Griffin               JR    Prince of Peace                 22:07.9      7:07
     34      31   Morgan Jennings              SO    Davenport Assumption            22:08.2      7:08
     35      32   Erin McMullen                SR    Davenport Assumption            22:10.5      7:08
     36      33   Kayla Jiras                  JR    Clear Creek-Amana               22:12.4      7:09
     37      34   Triniti Etzel                SO    Monticello                      22:12.5      7:09
     38      35   Grace Schneiderman           SO    Davenport West                  22:24.1      7:13
     39           Ava Ruden                    JR    Prince of Peace                 22:25.6      7:13
     40      36   Lindsay Knight               SO    Davenport North                 22:31.9      7:15
     41      37   Emily Kundel                 SR    North Scott                     22:33.4      7:16
     42      38   Rachel Wildemuth             SO    Davenport West                  22:36.3      7:17
     43      39   Molly Guerra                 SO    Muscatine                       22:42.9      7:19
     44           Madison Anglese              JR    Prince of Peace                 22:44.1      7:19
     45      40   Faith Ketelsen               FR    Northeast                       22:46.0      7:20
     46           Markee Low                   SR    Camanche                        23:00.0      7:24
     47      41   Sayde White                  SR    Davenport West                  23:02.1      7:25
     48      42   Ellianna Revell-Beck         SO    Davenport Central               23:05.0      7:26
     49      43   Katie Roher                  FR    Monticello                      23:05.6      7:26
     50      44   Kami Zeimet                  JR    Central DeWitt                  23:10.5      7:28
     51      45   Avery Allan                  FR    Clear Creek-Amana               23:11.0      7:28
     52      46   Madeline Fox                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana               23:11.2      7:28
     53      47   Cari Pickup                  SR    Maquoketa                       23:14.2      7:29
     54      48   Karsyn Stratton              SR    Clear Creek-Amana               23:14.8      7:29
     55      49   Nicole Carmona               SO    Davenport Assumption            23:20.1      7:31
     56      50   Crystal Burke                SR    Central DeWitt                  23:20.9      7:31
     57      51   Gwen Kuhl                    JR    Muscatine                       23:21.0      7:31
     58      52   Carlie Blazek                JR    Muscatine                       23:25.2      7:32
     59      53   Mya Postel                   FR    Monticello                      23:26.5      7:33
     60      54   Natalie Krogman              FR    Northeast                       23:33.9      7:35
     61           Mary Schnier                 JR    Prince of Peace                 23:40.3      7:37
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     62      55   Ruve Roos                    FR    Muscatine                       23:52.3      7:41
     63      56   Allie Kounkel                FR    Clear Creek-Amana               23:53.8      7:41
     64      57   Charlotte Brown              FR    Wilton                          24:01.8      7:44
     65      58   Elizabeth Barfels            SR    Davenport Central               24:04.2      7:45
     66      59   Emmagrace Hartmann           FR    Central DeWitt                  24:07.5      7:46
     67      60   Lauren Lasswell              JR    Clear Creek-Amana               24:09.9      7:47
     68      61   Jessie Chalupa               SR    Davenport West                  24:11.0      7:47
     69      62   Abby Brown                   JR    Wilton                          24:13.0      7:48
     70      63   Harley Eye                   SO    Maquoketa                       24:17.8      7:49
     71      64   Sylvie Blackman              JR    Davenport Central               24:21.9      7:51
     72           Lindsey Reuter               SO    Easton Valley                   24:24.6      7:51
     73      65   MacKenzie Kaperka            JR    Davenport North                 24:30.6      7:53
     74      66   Anna Fielding                SR    Central DeWitt                  24:43.2      7:57
     75      67   Nariah Einfeldt              SO    Muscatine                       24:52.1      8:00
     76      68   Jenna Buck                   FR    Davenport North                 25:05.8      8:05
     77      69   Tateum Park                  SR    Davenport North                 25:15.4      8:08
     78      70   Jordan Snarr                 SO    Davenport North                 25:26.5      8:11
     79      71   Lauren Dirth                 SR    Muscatine                       25:34.0      8:14
     80      72   Savannah Dykstra             SO    Maquoketa                       25:34.9      8:14
     81      73   Ariana Payton                SO    Maquoketa                       26:09.8      8:25
     82      74   Ashton Snarr                 SR    Davenport North                 26:13.3      8:26
     83           Kamilla Jacoba               SO    Camanche                        26:26.6      8:31
     84      75   Alexis Selby                 FR    Davenport West                  26:37.8      8:34
     85      76   Kaitlyn Hanken               SO    Maquoketa                       27:11.6      8:45
     86      77   Kaylynn Sparks               SR    Davenport West                  27:43.8      8:56
     87           Ann Kinkaid                  SR    Camanche                        28:06.9      9:03
     88      78   Ansley Boorn                 SO    Wilton                          28:34.7      9:12
     89           Bridgette Hundley            SO    Camanche                        29:49.5      9:36
     90      79   Rachel Hunter                FR    Wilton                          30:22.0      9:46
     91      80   Emma Ketelsen                JR    Northeast                       30:43.6      9:53
     92      81   Michaela Breed               JR    Wilton                          32:05.5     10:20
     93      82   Jayden Eversen               JR    Wilton                          33:18.9     10:43
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Jim Hetrick Invitational
Varsity Girls     Grace Camp - DeWitt, IA     10/10/2019     Overcast, Wind SE 10-20mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Bettendorf                        Score =   52
    1    Hannah Bientema, SO          19:50.3  6:23
    6    Sami Foht, JR                20:14.6  6:31
   14    Sarah Schmidt, JR            20:50.5  6:42
   15    Ella Schmit, SO              20:52.0  6:43
   16    Layken Bytnar, SR            20:52.3  6:43
   21    Peyton Bytnar, SR            21:21.9  6:53

  2) North Scott                       Score =   79
    7    Kaitlyn Knoche, FR           20:19.0  6:32
    8    Bailey Boddicker, FR         20:26.6  6:35
    9    Abbi Lafrenz, SR             20:30.1  6:36
   27    Sadie West, JR               21:55.3  7:03
   28    Ava Garrard, SO              22:02.3  7:06
   29    Grace Sindt, JR              22:05.0  7:06
   37    Emily Kundel, SR             22:33.4  7:16

  3) Monticello                        Score =   90
    2    Emma Althoff, FR             20:00.0  6:26
   11    Karle Kramer, SO             20:42.0  6:40
   20    Emily Hendricks, FR          21:04.9  6:47
   23    Karli Recker, JR             21:28.9  6:55
   34    Triniti Etzel, SO            22:12.5  7:09
   43    Katie Roher, FR              23:05.6  7:26
   53    Mya Postel, FR               23:26.5  7:33

  4) Davenport Central                 Score =  121
    5    Merin Crowder, FR            20:14.4  6:31
   18    Lois Blackman, SO            21:00.3  6:46
   26    Lily Tackett, SO             21:50.8  7:02
   30    Ava Soliz, SR                22:06.3  7:07
   42    Ellianna Revell-Beck, SO     23:05.0  7:26
   58    Elizabeth Barfels, SR        24:04.2  7:45
   64    Sylvie Blackman, JR          24:21.9  7:51

  5) Davenport Assumption              Score =  134
   10    Taylor Quick, SR             20:38.8  6:39
   12    Laney Fitzpatrick, JR        20:46.1  6:41
   31    Morgan Jennings, SO          22:08.2  7:08
   32    Erin McMullen, SR            22:10.5  7:08
   49    Nicole Carmona, SO           23:20.1  7:31

  6) Central DeWitt                    Score =  162
   19    Small Carly, SR              21:01.3  6:46
   24    Hannah Payne, SR             21:40.2  6:58
   25    Kyleen Irwin, SR             21:50.0  7:02
   44    Kami Zeimet, JR              23:10.5  7:28
   50    Crystal Burke, SR            23:20.9  7:31
   59    Emmagrace Hartmann, FR       24:07.5  7:46
   66    Anna Fielding, SR            24:43.2  7:57

  7) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  176
    4    Haidyn Barker, FR            20:07.0  6:28
   33    Kayla Jiras, JR              22:12.4  7:09
   45    Avery Allan, FR              23:11.0  7:28
   46    Madeline Fox, JR             23:11.2  7:28
   48    Karsyn Stratton, SR          23:14.8  7:29
   56    Allie Kounkel, FR            23:53.8  7:41
   60    Lauren Lasswell, JR          24:09.9  7:47

  8) Davenport West                    Score =  192
   17    Kaitlyn Powell, SO           20:53.4  6:43
   35    Grace Schneiderman, SO       22:24.1  7:13
   38    Rachel Wildemuth, SO         22:36.3  7:17
   41    Sayde White, SR              23:02.1  7:25
   61    Jessie Chalupa, SR           24:11.0  7:47
   75    Alexis Selby, FR             26:37.8  8:34
   77    Kaylynn Sparks, SR           27:43.8  8:56

  9) Northeast                         Score =  199
    3    Cenady Soenksen, FR          20:06.9  6:28
   22    Grace Ketelsen, FR           21:25.3  6:54
   40    Faith Ketelsen, FR           22:46.0  7:20
   54    Natalie Krogman, FR          23:33.9  7:35
   80    Emma Ketelsen, JR            30:43.6  9:53

 10) Muscatine                         Score =  210
   13    Rylee Blake, SR              20:47.3  6:41
   39    Molly Guerra, SO             22:42.9  7:19
   51    Gwen Kuhl, JR                23:21.0  7:31
   52    Carlie Blazek, JR            23:25.2  7:32
   55    Ruve Roos, FR                23:52.3  7:41
   67    Nariah Einfeldt, SO          24:52.1  8:00
   71    Lauren Dirth, SR             25:34.0  8:14

 11) Davenport North                   Score =  308
   36    Lindsay Knight, SO           22:31.9  7:15
   65    MacKenzie Kaperka, JR        24:30.6  7:53
   68    Jenna Buck, FR               25:05.8  8:05
   69    Tateum Park, SR              25:15.4  8:08
   70    Jordan Snarr, SO             25:26.5  8:11
   74    Ashton Snarr, SR             26:13.3  8:26

 12) Maquoketa                         Score =  331
   47    Cari Pickup, SR              23:14.2  7:29
   63    Harley Eye, SO               24:17.8  7:49
   72    Savannah Dykstra, SO         25:34.9  8:14
   73    Ariana Payton, SO            26:09.8  8:25
   76    Kaitlyn Hanken, SO           27:11.6  8:45

 13) Wilton                            Score =  357
   57    Charlotte Brown, FR          24:01.8  7:44
   62    Abby Brown, JR               24:13.0  7:48
   78    Ansley Boorn, SO             28:34.7  9:12
   79    Rachel Hunter, FR            30:22.0  9:46
   81    Michaela Breed, JR           32:05.5 10:20
   82    Jayden Eversen, JR           33:18.9 10:43

 Incomplete Teams:

 Camanche
   46    Markee Low, SR              23:00.0   7:24
   83    Kamilla Jacoba, SO          26:26.6   8:31
   87    Ann Kinkaid, SR             28:06.9   9:03
   89    Bridgette Hundley, SO       29:49.5   9:36

 Easton Valley
   72    Lindsey Reuter, SO          24:24.6   7:51

 Prince of Peace
   33    Sophie Griffin, JR          22:07.9   7:07
   39    Ava Ruden, JR               22:25.6   7:13
   44    Madison Anglese, JR         22:44.1   7:19
   61    Mary Schnier, JR            23:40.3   7:37

 West Liberty
    5    Jimena Fierro, SR           20:08.9   6:29
   26    Annmarie Eriksen, SR        21:45.8   7:00
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